   Išleidžiamų  nuotekų išvalymo rodikliai Neringos miesto nuotekų valyklose 



2021 m. 
	Rodikliai
      mg/l

	       Nidos valykla

	Juodkrantės valykla
	Preilos valykla
	Pervalkos valykla

	
	Prieš valymą
	Po Valymo
	Prieš valymą
	Po valymo
	Prieš valymą
	Po valymo

	Prieš valymą

	Po valymo

	                                                   Tyrimo  data 2021-01-14

	

	BDS7
	  420,0
	  9,9
	41,0
	  7,6
	130,0
	6,8
	61,0
	5,9

	ChDS
	736,0
	54,0
	102,0
	33,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                   Tyrimo  data  2021-03-25


	BDS7
	430,0
	  3,7
	130,0
	  7,9
	120,0
	3,3
	150,0
	3,9

	ChDS
	607,0
	34,0
	376,0
	35,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                    Tyrimo  data  2021-05-06 


	BDS7
	420,0
	3,6
	490,0
	2,4
	110,0
	3,3
	110,0
	2,8

	ChDS
	770,0
	28,0
	842,0
	13,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                      Tyrimo data  2021-07-14


	BDS7
	615,0
	12,0
	599,0
	3,7
	471,0
	7,8
	196,0
	13,0

	ChDS
	960,0
	54,0
	993,0
	29,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                      Tyrimo data 2021-09-02


	BDS7
	255,0
	3,3
	340,0
	3,2
	190,0
	12,0
	240,0
	7,5

	ChDS
	549,0
	53,0
	668,0
	42,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                      Tyrimo data 2021-11-25


	BDS7
	72,0
	2,5
	132,0
	1,8
	55,0
	4,5
	37,0
	5,4

	ChDS
	172,0
	40,0
	336,0
	32,0
	-
	-
	-
	-
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